Rural and Agricultural
Products Catalogue
Cattle Rail  |  Posts  |  Gates  |  Wire  |  Fencing Accessories
2    Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue
Table of Contents
Second Grade (Downgrade) Tubular Products ....................................4
Cattle Rail ..................................................................................................4

Second Grade (Downgrade) Tubular Products
Cattle Rail
InfraBuild Rockhampton stocks a large amount
of downgrade RHS and CHS products available
in galvanised and painted finishes. These are
packs that don’t meet mill requirements and
are sent to distribution branches to sell at a
discounted rate.
This product can only be purchased in pack
quantities.
Size
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Material Code Material Description
115 x 42 x 2.0 6100 265318 RHS-115-42-2-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-6100
115 x 42 x 2.5 6100 265321 RHS-115-42-2.5-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-6100
97 x 40 x 2 6100 273279 RHS-97-40-2-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-6100
75 x 40 x 2 8000 265312 RHS-75-40-2-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-8000
66 x 44 x 1.6 8000 268554 RHS-66-44-1.6-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-8000
53 x 35 x 1.6 8000 265300 RHS-53-35-1.6-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-8000
53 x 35 x 1.6 2000 272093 RHS-53-35-1.6-OZRAIL-C350-PRGAL-2000
Australian Made Tubular Product
Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue    5
Cattle Rail Extras
End Cap (Suits 115 x 42 Cattle Rail)
Joiner (Suits 115 x 42 Cattle Rail)
Rail Saddle (Suits 115 x 42 Cattle Rail)
Material Code Material Description
265335 HAR-SHELF-CAP-GAL-OVAL-115-42
Material Code Material Description
212023 HAR-JOINER-115--042-RHS
Material Code Material Description
303712 HAR-CATTLEYARD-RAIL-SADDLE-115-42
6    Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue
Gates
Cyclone Galvanised 5-Bar Gates
Vertical Brace (V-Brace) Gate - Galvanised
N-Sure Gate – Hot Dipped Galvanised
Size
(mm)
Material Code Material Description
1170 x 2970 (10FT) 311368 WGATE-CYCLONE-5BAR-GAL-2970MM
1170 x 3570 (12FT) 311369 WGATE-CYCLONE-5BAR-GAL-3570MM
1170 x 4170 (14FT) 311371 WGATE-CYCLONE-5BAR-GAL-4170MM
1170 x 4770 (16FT) 311373 WGATE-CYCLONE-5BAR-GAL-4770MM
Size
(mm)
Material Code Material Description
1170 x 2970 (10FT) 311361 WGATE-CYCLONE-VBRACE-GAL-2970MM
1170 x 3570 (12FT) 311362 WGATE-CYCLONE-VBRACE-GAL-3570MM
1170 x 4170 (14FT) 311363 WGATE-CYCLONE-VBRACE-GAL-4170MM
1170 x 4770 (16FT) 311364 WGATE-CYCLONE-VBRACE-GAL-4770MM
Size
(mm)
Material Code Material Description
1170 x 2970 (10FT) 311325 WGATE-CYCLONE-NSURE-GAL-2970MM
1170 x 3570 (12FT) 311326 WGATE-CYCLONE-NSURE-GAL-3570MM
Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue    7
Australian Made Cattle Panels – 6 Bar Galvanised
Includes 2 x 16mm pins per panel
Size

Size
(mm)
Material Code Material Description
2.5mm x 400m 311448 WBRB-02.50-SG-IOWA-BARBED-CYC-R0400
Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue    9
Zedlock Fence Wire – Galvanised
Size Material Code Material Description
2mm Standard Gal Economy
1150mm high 100m 314902 WFAB-8-115-15-2MM-ECON-ZEDLOCK-SG-100
2.8mm Strongline Heavy Gal
1500mm high 100m 314891 WFAB-15-150-15-ZEDLOCK-STRONGLINE-HG-100
Weld-on Gate Hinges
Size
(mm)
Material Code Material Description
16 146146 FDG-WOP16A
20 146147 FDG-WOP20LA
27 165590 FDG-WOP27A
10    Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue
Galvanised Post Caps
Square Post Caps
Size Material Code Material Description
25 137976 FDG-K25MSGB
40 100912 FDG-K40MSGB
50 100915 FDG-K50MSGB
65 110323 FDG-K65MSGB
75 100919 FDG-K75MSGB
90 100922 FDG-K90MSGB
100 100904 FDG-K100MSGB
125 226300 FDG-K125125
150 297677 FDG-K150MSGB
Rural and Agricultural Products Catalogue    11
Galvanised Post Caps
Round Post Caps
Size Material Code Material Description
25 153332 FDG-K25GB
32 153333 FDG-K32GB-RND-FENCE-POST-KNOB
40 100911 FDG-K40GB
50 153334 FDG-K50GB
65 100917 FDG-K65-RND-FENCE-POST-KNOB
80 153336 FDG-K80GB
90 153337 FDG-K90GB
100 153330 FDG-K100GB
125 131886 FDG-K125GB
150 100907 FDG-K150GB
Cattle Cable Products
8.25mm Galvanised Cattle Cable 7 Strand
Size Material Code Material Description
400m roll 313283 WFEN-CATTLE-CABLE-8.25MM-400M